Rozpis zapasu turnaje v Pardubicich 15.9.2019 - liga Vysociny - mladsi
zakyné

DHK Pardubice

Hraci ¢as

Domaci

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

DHK Pardubice
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